
 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

ECTS-Grading Table for Graduates of Winter Semester 2020/21 in the Master’s 
Program Information System 

 (Data Status: 12 May 2022) 
 
 
Mean Average of Grades Semester 2020/21: 1,85 (Number of Graduates: 26) 

 

Average Grade 
in Matser’s 

degree 
Frequency Percentage of Total Cumulative Percentage of 

Total 

1,1 1 3,85% 3,85% 
1,3 2 7,69% 11,54% 
1,4 2 7,69% 19,23% 
1,5 2 7,69% 26,92% 
1,6 2 7,69% 34,62% 
1,7 2 7,69% 42,31% 
1,8 3 11,54% 53,85% 
1,9 4 15,38% 69,23% 
2 2 7,69% 76,92% 

2,1 1 3,85% 80,77% 
2,3 1 3,85% 84,62% 
2,5 2 7,69% 92,31% 
2,7 1 3,85% 96,15% 
2,9 1 3,85% 100,00% 

TOTAL 26 100,00%   
 


